Neo Georgian
“Simplicity is the ultimate sophistication”, Leonardo Da Vinci”. The stylish but
straightforward Neo Georgian column cast iron radiator echoes back to the era of the
early 1900s. The classic clean lines of this elegant design mean that it is well suited
for either the modern or period home setting. With options of 2, 4 and even 6 column
depths, the heat output per section is substantial. With its clean and elegant design,
The Neo Georgian column cast iron radiator is a popular choice for homes that were
built during the Arts and Crafts era, which influenced Britain until the 1930s.
Maximum test pressure = 7.8 bar  |  Maximum working pressure = 6.0 bar
7
6
0
m
m
144mm Length (inc Bush Ends)
7
10
m
m
10
5
m
m
87.5mm
175mm
COLUMNS HEIGHT  (Please select your required height to view heat output and specifications)
360 660 760 9602 4 6 505
CODE/
SECTIONS
LENGTH
OUTPUT
WEIGHT
(KG)
WATER
CONTENT
(LTRs)
Dt60 Dt50
BTUs WATTS BTUs WATTS
GEO4-760-03 208 1381 405 1090 320 19 3.00
GEO4-760-04 269 1842 540 1454 426 25 4.00
GEO4-760-05 330 2302 675 1817 533 31 5.00
GEO4-760-06 391 2762 810 2180 639 37 6.00
GEO4-760-07 452 3223 945 2544 746 44 7.00
GEO4-760-08 512 3683 1079 2907 852 50 8.00
GEO4-760-09 573 4144 1214 3270 959 56 9.00
GEO4-760-10 634 4604 1349 3634 1065 62 10.00
GEO4-760-11 695 5064 1484 3997 1172 68 11.00
GEO4-760-12 756 5525 1619 4361 1278 75 12.00
GEO4-760-13 816 5985 1754 4724 1385 81 13.00
GEO4-760-14 877 6446 1889 5087 1491 87 14.00
GEO4-760-15 938 6906 2024 5451 1598 93 15.00
GEO4-760-16 999 7366 2159 5814 1704 100 16.00
GEO4-760-17 1060 7827 2294 6177 1811 106 17.00
GEO4-760-18 1120 8287 2429 6541 1917 112 18.00
GEO4-760-19 1181 8748 2564 6904 2024 118 19.00
GEO4-760-20 1242 9208 2699 7268 2130 124 20.00
GEO4-760-21 1303 9668 2834 7631 2237 131 21.00
GEO4-760-22 1364 10129 2969 7994 2343 137 22.00
GEO4-760-23 1424 10589 3104 8358 2450 143 23.00
GEO4-760-24 1485 11050 3238 8721 2556 149 24.00
GEO4-760-25 1546 11510 3373 9084 2663 156 25.00
GEO4-760-26 1607 11970 3508 9448 2769 162 26.00
GEO4-760-27 1668 12431 3643 9811 2876 168 27.00
GEO4-760-28 1728 12891 3778 10175 2982 174 28.00
GEO4-760-29 1789 13352 3913 10538 3089 180 29.00
GEO4-760-30 1850 13812 4048 10901 3195 187 30.00
GEO4-760-31 1911 14272 4183 11265 3302 193 31.00
GEO4-760-32 1972 14733 4318 11628 3408 199 32.00
GEO4-760-33 2032 15193 4453 11991 3515 205 33.00
GEO4-760-34 2093 15654 4588 12355 3621 211 34.00
GEO4-760-35 2154 16114 4723 12718 3728 218 35.00
GEO4-760-36 2215 16574 4858 13082 3834 224 36.00
GEO4-760-37 2276 17035 4993 13445 3941 230 37.00
GEO4-760-38 2336 17495 5128 13808 4047 236 38.00
GEO4-760-39 2397 17956 5262 14172 4154 243 39.00
GEO4-760-40 2458 18416 5397 14535 4260 249 40.00
Paladin Radiators, Langrick Road,
New York, Lincolnshire LN4 4XH
01205 280354
01/2023
Dt50 figures shown in accordance with BS EN442. Lengths quoted are given in good faith. However, due to the nature of the manufacturing process tolerances can and should be expected.
Quoted dimensions should therefore only be used as a guideline. Longer lengths are available on request.